

Banni High School To Pachiyari Bigda.
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(mmv54-4er7.5)

75SRB/2021-22

Executive Engineer R.W.D. Work- DIVISION -
Jehanabad

A.E. R.W.D. Work. SUB-DIVISION -
Hulasganj

Sri Hemant Kumar

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No-2764

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work → Construction & Maintenance Road from Bansi High School to Padkharsi Bigha under M.G. S.					
Name of contractor → Sri Harshant Kumar, Ganga, village colony road.					
No. → 02, Behind Bansi Jail.					
Agreement No. → 75/SB/2021-22.					
Actual Date of start as per agg. → 21/03/22.					
Actual Date of completion → 20/12/2022.					
Date of Entry → 20/06/2022.					
(1/1) - setting out pillars —					
— do — do —					
1x1 —					1 No.
(2/2) - providing & fixing of reference pillars —					
— do — do —					
1x1 —					1 No.
(3/3) - clearing and grabbing Road					
Land — do — do —					
10 x 30.00 x 5.00 —					1500m ²
(4/26) - Earthwork in excavation for foundation —					
600 mm, 1 No.					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
abstract of cut					
— do —					
(1/1)- setting out pillars					
— do —					
V.T.M.B. P.No. 01					
1/01,					
@ Rs 3766.20/No — Rs 3766.20					
(2/2)- setting out pillars					
— do —					
V.T.M.B. P.No. 01					
@ Rs 1210.68/No — Rs 1210.68					
(3/3)- construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit — do —					
V.T.M.B. P.No. 03,					
360.38 m ³					
@ Rs 190.35/m ³ — Rs 68,598.00					
(4/4)- construction of subgrade section shoulder — do —					
V.T.M.B. P.No. 03,					
318.15 m ³					
@ Rs 214.97/m ³ — Rs 68,393.20					
(5/5)- construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder — do —					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
V.T.M.B P.N.O. 06,					
		28.25 m ³			
@ R 1214.92/m ³ ——— R 16,929=					
(06/04) - construction sub-base					
with gravel graded material - do					
— do ———					
V.T.M.B P.N.O. 03,					
		8.90 m ³			
@ R 1920.92/m ³ ——— R 157,323=					
03/08 provision, drain, drainage					
W.B.M - Gr - s - do - do —					
V.T.M.B P.N.O. 04,					
		59.06 m ³			
@ R 2464.76/m ³ ——— R 1,462,770=					
(08/12) - construction of underground					
P.C.C - M-30 - do - do —					
V.T.M.B P.N.O. 05,					
		125.46 m ³			
@ R 5235.37/m ³ ——— R 6,56,829=					
(9/14) - kilometer stone					
— do ———					
V.T.M.B P.N.O. 06,					
		02 Nos			
@ R 1963.11/m ³ ——— R 3926=					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 13252.24/m ² —				RS -	30,862 =
(13/23) - Direction and Measure					
Sign Board - do - do					
V.T.M.B. P.No. 051					
02 No.					
@ 133136.66/m ² —				RS -	6273 =
(14/24) - Planting of tree and					
field pit for ore - do					
do —					
V.T.M.B. P.No. 05					
03 No.					
@ 139462.36/m ² —				RS -	2523 =
(17/28) - Provision and fixing					
of typical minor Board - do -					
do —					
V.T.M.B. P.No. 051					
03 No.					
@ 139462.36/m ² —				RS -	28,387 =
(18/26) - Earth waste in marsh					
do — do —					
V.T.M.B. P.No. 021					
15.66 m ³					
@ 13305.42/m ² —				RS -	4783 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19/27) - poor m - 15 p.c.c or					
leveling course - do do					
V. T.M.B. P.W.D. - 02					
		15.26 m ²			
@ Rs 4356.78 / m ²				Rs - 66,484.29	
(20/28) - poor m, laying f.c. (N.P.)					
Pipe - do - do -					
V. T.M.B. P.W.D. 02					
		7.50 m			
@ Rs 1213.77 / m				Rs - 9103.20	
				Rs - 13,12,183.00	
Add 12 v. Cr.C. - 7				Rs = 1,57,462.00	
Add 1 v. labour (cost)				Rs = 13,121.00	
Signatures etc - Rs -				30,424.00	
				Total Rs = 15,13,190.00	
Less 10.50% at 100% (1)				1,58,885.00	
				Total Bill Rs = 13,54,305.00	
					
20/12/2022					
20		AG			